

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Gihankusa more to Gihankusa Sampitara					
Agency:- Sonjay yadav					
Permitment value No-12/CRD MMGSY/20-21					
Date of Start - 26.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 25.06.2021					
Date of measurement - 20.2.2021					
Item:-					
Abstract & Cost:-					
(1) Providing and fixing up BM and R.F. pillars with T.M.B. pg(4) item (1)					
= 1.6 km @ 33265.56/km = Rs 53225.20					
(2) Clearing and grubbing of Rd land under T.M.B. pg(4) item (2)					
0.542 Hec @ 5113376 = Rs 27740.00					
(3/32) Providing and fixing up of MMGSY Information board with T.M.B. pg(4) item (3/32)					
= 4 No @ 9405.42/No = Rs 37622.00					
(4/4.5) Const of embankment with T.M.B. pg(4) item (4/4.5)					
1000 m lead @					
257.152 m ³ @ 125.22 = Rs 44002.00					
100 m lead					
193.523 m ³ @ 135.12 = Rs 26149.00					

Continuation

Attested


18.3.2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/7) Cont of Subgrade vide TMB pg (5) item (5/2)					
= 327.6 m^3 @ $176.86/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					579393. W
(6/13) Cont of Gr-SB (C.C. portion)					
94.66 m^3 @ $1933.50 = \text{Rs}$					183025. W
(7/8) Cont of Gr-SB (BT portion)					
vide TMB pg (5) item (7/8)					
= 1062.44 m^3 @ $1933.50 = \text{Rs}$					2054228. W
(8/9) WBM Grt. vide MB (1314)					
pg (1) item (1/9)					
= 2440.035 m^3 @ $2608.13/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					1142668.0
(9/33) E/W in Encasement vide					
MB (1314) pg (6) item (9/33)					
= $161.96/\text{m}^3$ @ $204.73/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					50092.0
(10/34) Sand filling in foundation					
vide MB (1314) pg (1) item (3/31)					
= 1.738 m^3 @ $1166.10/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					2027. W
(11/35) Spreading M.S.P.C.C.					
in foundation vide TMB					
(1314) pg (1) item (4/35)					
= 23.81 m^3 @ $5182.65 = \text{Rs}$					123404. W
(12/36) Brick masonry in found.					
vide MB (1314) pg (1)					
item (5/36)					
= 104.003 m^3 @ $6239.08/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs}$					648883. W
(13/37) Brick masonry in					
substructure vide MB					

Sec. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1314) py @ stem (6/32)					
552.052 m @ 6552.052 m					340249. W
(144) 4/8/8 4/8/8 4/8/8					
wide stem (1/2) and (10/41)					
py (2.9)					
1.00 UNIT @ 63502.09 = 64052. W					
(1/40) providing and laying					
RCC. No. 10 in substation					
wide MB (1314) py (6/32)					
py (2)					
7.777 m @ 63502.09 = 49401. W					
(6/40) providing balance post					
one post of 2.5 m x 2.5 m					

15.50 m @ 15.50 m					
1/40 wide masonry stem (9/40)					
15.50 m @ 15.50 m = 239. W					
(17/40) RCC No. 10 in substation					
wide MB (1314) py (6/32)					
(14/40)					
6.489 m @ 76510.12 = 49842. W					
(12/40) pr and filling post					
Sealing Compound 10 kg					
MB (1314) py (6/32)					
30.0 m @ 40.60 = 1218. W					
(10/40) Automatic in post					
will underground pipe					
stem (1/40)					
2.00 m @ 2502.12 = 5004.2 W					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20/44) plastering with cement mortar 1:4:8 (13/44) pg	(10) item (12/44)				
$= 133.14 \text{ m}^2 @ 367.04/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 48868.00$					
(21/44) p/c 15 mm cement					
putting with MB (13/44)	(10) item (15/44)				
$= 40.024 \text{ m}^2 @ 61.70/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 2486.00$					
(22/44) p/c work in brick					
masonry in brick					
masonry with MB (13/44) item (16/44)					
$= 56 \text{ No } @ 244.28/\text{No} = \text{Rs } 13680.00$					
(23/44) cost of p/c preparation					
work MB (13/44)					
item (17/44)					
$= 181.41 \text{ m}^3 @ 749.27/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 135977.00$					
(24/44) providing and laying					
Porrification Conduct					
with MB (13/44) pg (11)					
item (18/44)					
$= 52.5 \text{ Km } @ 1590.89 = \text{Rs } 83522.00$					
					Rs 6816010.00
Add 1% labour (Rs) = Rs (6)					68160.00
Add 12% GST = Rs (7)					81792.00
					Rs 7702091.00
less 10% as per agreement = Rs (8)					770209.00
					Rs 6931882.00
less previous bill = Rs (9)					9056481.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B F o B = 387 5401. W

Probably
20.2.2021
SK

87
20.2.2021
AC

Material Statement of Bill

(i) Earth - 3720.625

(ii) Stone Reg - 1672.59 m³

(iii) Coarse Sand - 549.12 m³

(iv) Stone Screening - 105.61 m³

(v) Cement - 1618 bags

(vi) Bricks - 81575 Nos

(vii) HySD bars - 1.004 m P

Probably
20.2.2021
SK

Attested

10.3.2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा